Part No: ICFOJATQXX
Rev: B
Page 1 of 2
   icc.com   I   cs@icc.com
© Copyright 2021, ICC. This document and the designs, specifications and information contained herein are the property of ICC. Reproduction, modification,
alteration or unauthorized use without ICC’s approval is strictly prohibited. ICC and the ICC logo are registered trade name and trademark of ICC. All rights reserved.
Product Specification
MTP-MTP 10G 50/125µm OM4 MM Fiber Optic Jumper

       Cable diameter: 0.11 in ± 0.007 in (3.0 mm ±0.2mm)
       Weight: 12 lbs./kft
       Bend radius: 1.2” MIN
       Loading: 135 lbs. MAX
       Impact cycle: 1500
2. MTP Connector:
A. Ferrule: Zirconia
B. Insertion Loss: 0.5 dB typical, 0.75dB max
C. Return Loss: ≥ 60dB
2. Compliance:
 A. ANSI/TIA-568-C.3
4. Length XX: 05, 10, 15, 20, 30, 40, 50, 60, 70, 80, 90 & 100 meters
*MTP® is a registered trademark of US Conec Ltd
ITEM NUMBER L ( LENGTH)
ICFOJATQ05 5 METER ± 10 CM
ICFOJATQ10 10 METER ± 10 CM
ICFOJATQ15 15 METER ± 10 CM
ICFOJATQ20 20 METER ± 10 CM
ICFOJATQ30 30 METER ± 10 CM
ICFOJATQ40 40 METER ± 10 CM
ICFOJATQ50 50 METER ± 10 CM
ICFOJATQ60 60 METER ± 10 CM
ICFOJATQ70 70 METER ± 10 CM
ICFOJATQ80 80 METER ± 10 CM
ICFOJATQ90 90 METER ± 10 CM
ICFOJATQ100 100 METER ± 10 CM